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Cable duct cutter, for burr-free cutting cable ducts and their covers, can be used up to a width of

125 mm

Your advantages

» Material thickness of up to 2.5 mm
» Leverage and special cutting geometry enables easy, burr-free cutting with minimum effort

» Metric measuring rail with adjustable limit stop

125 mm cutting width

Grip protection for safety

Commercial Data

Item number 1207569
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Sales Key BH3

Product Key BH3114
Catalog Page Page 399 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4017918895204
Weight per Piece (including packing) 11,080 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 10,553 g
Customs tariff number 82073090
Country of origin DE
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Width

Blade width

Height

Length

Length of the measuring bar
Length of the hand lever
Material strength

Max. material thickness

External dimensions

Outside diameter

Material specifications

Color
Material

Components

Cable/line

External cable diameter

Cutting tools

285 mm
125 mm
290 mm
280 mm
1000 mm
500 mm
2.5mm

2.5mm

0 mm

black
Steel with plastic handle

halogen-free

0 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21043716
21043716
21043716
21043716

EC000565

23151900
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Environmental Product Compliance

REACh SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
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Accessories

PPS CD BLADE - Spare knife

1207572
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1207579

Spare knife for cable duct cutter

(@

PPS CD M COHO - Accessories for tools

1208995
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1208995

Replacement part for the PPS CDM CH, counter support for the cutting knife
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